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STAL 
OCYNKOWANA 
GALWANICZNIE

Zinc galvanised

STAL 
OCYNKOWANA 

OGNIOWO
Hot-dip galvanised

MIEDŹ
Copper

LAKIEROWANE
Varnish

ŚRUBY
Bolts A B C D

Nr Kat./
No. Cat. 

Typ/
Type

L12131
UF.03.OC

L12132
UF.03.OG

L12134
UF.03.CU

L12137
UF.03.LA M10 x 40 45 62 47 2

UCHWYT NA FELC 
– ROMBOWY

Standing seam rhombic wire holder

Przeznaczony do prowadzenia 
drutu odgromowego po dachach 
wykonanych z blachy 
pokryciowej. Można go używać 
do drutu Ø8 i Ø10.
It is used for guiding the grounding wire 
on roofs covered with metal roofing 
panels. It can be used for Ø8 and 
Ø10 wires.
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